TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

53447 315

o3 ES
SECTION NUMBER

rig

SECTION

NOPS

N-T-b

JI1-3

FEEDER FRAME

72



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

T1-B%-7b-4

FEEDPER FRAME

7V a v
SECTION

Erva rES
SECTION NUMBER

| 53447 315

|

kv—7 OHSEBEE TRBELTCEEEADT, £y FHESTEXLTLEE V.
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
hecause they are ava:lable only as a set.

No gé-rjﬁn}'gg EEETMINII %E%%gg COMPONENT PARTS PI';;.ART MAME a@%
1 5344 31 111-4  Jb=b FRAME 1
2 9670052008 V5 F RV F_M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 g

~~"_3 9670081808 VTUFR I E MEX18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X18 g
4 5310 32 410 A3- STAY 1
5 5310 29 232 A3- STAY 1
6 5330 29 234 A7- STAY 2
7 5310 55 315 A5- STAY 1
8 9642051014 TAavaza™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW MEX10 2
9 9710050008 AV A ILE SPRING WASHER M5 2

10 5332 61 516 7559t BRACKET 1

11 5344 31 141-1__A3- STAY 1

12 5344 31 112-3 _JU-& FRAME 1

o ——

13





